event

Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu

100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
200
200
200
200
201
201
201
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
301
301
301
301
301
301

course draw

Cantastic Senior 1
Cantastic Senior 2
Cantastic Senior 3
Cantastic Senior 4
Cantastic Senior 5

rider_name horse_name place

Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fan 1D - 1st
Denise Collar  Heza Freckles Cl 1D - 2nd
Amy Stafford LB Time For Sun 1D - 3rd
Amy Hershey = Chromes Smokir 1D - 4th

Mary Rainwater JR 1D - 5th

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Senior 2 Denise Collar  Heza Freckles C/ 1D - 1st

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Senior 2 Amy Stafford

LB Time For Sun 1D - 2nd

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Senior 2 Amy Hershey =~ Chromes Smokir 1D - 3rd

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Senior 2 Mary Rainwater JR 1D - 4th
BRN4D Senior 4 2 Mary Flitner Cashinmy Jewels 1D - 1st
BRN4D Senior 4 3 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 1D - 2nd
BRN4D Senior 4. 4 Nicki Mckay Train 1D - 3rd
BRN4D Senior 4 1 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 1D - 4th
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up 2nd Race Mary Flitner Cashinmy Jewels 1D - 1st

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up 2nd Race
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up 2nd Race
PeeWee 4
PeeWee 2
PeeWee

PeeWee 1
PeeWee

PeeWee

PeeWee

PeeWee

PeeWee

PeeWee 2nd Race

PeeWee 2nd Race

PeeWee 2nd Race

PeeWee 2nd Race

PeeWee 2nd Race

PeeWee 2nd Race

- N W O OO O O,

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 1D - 2nd

Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 1D - 3rd
Josie Kimball Midge 1D - 1st
Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Ro 1D - 2nd
Landyn Bafford Pistol 1D - 3rd
Kasamira Johnsc Nifty 1D - 4th
Kodee Kimball  Kitty 1D - 5th
gabriella flegal Sonora 1D - 6th
Boots Raccoon Jax 1D - 7th
Ryder Johns Jewel 1D - 8th
Haven Russell Butch 1D - 9th
Josie Kimball Midge 1D - 1st
Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Ro 1D - 2nd
Kasamira Johnsc Nifty 1D - 3rd
Kodee Kimball  Kitty 1D - 4th
Ryder Johns Jewel 1D - 5th
Haven Russell Butch 1D - 6th

18.147
18.284
18.838
19.813
20.605
18.284
18.838
19.813
20.605
18.426
18.605
19.161
23.535
18.426
18.605
23.535
19.499
19.876
20.443
21.075
23.707
24.557
27.119

27.78
32.889
19.499
19.876
21.075
23.707

27.78
32.889

$74.00
$49.00

$59.00
$39.00

$59.00
$39.00

$74.00

$95.00
$73.00
$53.00

$63.00
$49.00
$35.00



Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
401
401
401
401
401
401
401

Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Unde
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race

11
24

Grace Flitner
Adriene Steffen

2 Karma Johns

7 Ryann Mitchell

26
13
23

19
14

20

10
22

16
15
12
25
17
21

Adriene Steffen
Bailey Knirk

Sienna 1D - 1st
OSR CHEX THA 1D - 2nd
Miss Quixote quil 1D - 3rd
Driftin Blue LeDa 1D - 4th
MAVRICK BULL' 1D - 5th
Win the Dynamit( 1D - 6th

Gabby Bartolotta Carmel Twist Jes 1D - 7th
Taylynn Lindsey Miss Tucker Pep 1D - 8th

Gracie helmick
Kaycee Kasch
Teegan Hill
Karsyn West
Ryann Bafford
Tyler Wallace
Kai Moorhead
Violet Shirley
gabby wilson
Tess Hill
Cassidy Randall
Kessa Larson
Emily Fitch

Savannah Mclnty BiankusRedMon( 1D - 22nd
Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solanc¢ 1D - 23rd

Brooke Blevins
Grace Flitner
Adriene Steffen
Karma Johns
Ryann Mitchell
Adriene Steffen

Bet 1D - 9th

Digger 1D - 10th
Kate 1D - 11th
DS Cowgirls Boo 1D - 12th
Casey 1D - 13th

Good Interventiol 1D - 14th
Drifter Jet Hanco 1D - 15th

Odie 1D - 16th
peachez 1D - 17th
Jessie 1D - 18th
Levi 1D - 19th
Twix 1D - 20th
Lynx 1D - 21st

1D - 24th
Sienna 1D - 1st
OSR CHEX THA 1D - 2nd
Miss Quixote quil 1D - 3rd
Driftin Blue LeDa 1D - 4th
MAVRICK BULL' 1D - 5th

Hammy

Gabby Bartolotta Carmel Twist Jes 1D - 6th
Taylynn Lindsey Miss Tucker Pep 1D - 7th

18.315
18.485
18.553
18.643
19.162
19.254
19.326
19.435
19.564
19.584
19.807
19.862
20.049
20.179
20.368
20.598
20.747
21.085
21.486
21.507
22.915
25.208
28.342
99999
18.315
18.485
18.553
18.643
19.162
19.326
19.435

$165.00
$141.00
$112.00
$82.00
$53.00
$35.00

$116.00
$89.00
$65.00



Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi

401
401
401
401
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

37
25

27
24

40
15

21
41

22
11
31
14
17
20

38

Gracie helmick Bet 1D - 8th
Tyler Wallace  Good Interventiol 1D - 9th
gabby wilson peachez 1D - 10th

Brooke Blevins Hammy 99D - 1st
Tammy lvins Perks Two Bit De 1D - 1st
Katy Mckay Reyz Your Socks 1D - 2nd
Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fan 1D - 3rd
Gwyneth cheyne BR fletchen Star 1D - 4th
Cate Hepper Otis 1D - 5th
Denise Collar Heza Freckles C/ 1D - 6th
Gwyneth cheyne Dox Lady Jet 1D - 7th
Grace Flitner Sienna 1D - 8th
Mary Flitner Cashinmy Jewels 1D - 9th
Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THA 1D - 10th
Camisa Compos Fame Ta Streak 1D - 11th
Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 2D - 1st
Miss Quixote quil 2D - 2nd
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 2D - 3rd
Ryann Mitchell  Driftin Blue LeDo 2D - 4th
2D - 5th
Gretchen cheyne 'm miss smart 2D - 6th
Bailey Vardeneg: Bullet 2D - 7th
Amy Stafford LB Time For Sun 2D - 8th
Teegan Hill Biscuit 2D - 9th
Tamara Scroggs Judges streakins 2D - 10th
Sommer Leiper Wizard’s Desert : 2D - 11th
Elisha Zellner My pal Sully 3D - 1st
Kai Moorhead  Drifter Jet Hanco 3D - 2nd
Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solanc¢ 3D - 3rd
Nicole Perez Pocket 3D - 3rd
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 3D - 5th

Karma Johns

Ani Husaby Scooby

19.564
20.179
20.747
99999
17.988
18.12
18.147
18.251
18.254
18.284
18.309
18.315
18.426
18.485
18.486
18.552
18.553
18.605
18.643
18.702
18.717
18.783
18.838
18.84
18.876
18.939
19.007
19.023
19.071
19.071
19.098

$238.00
$182.00
$133.00

$214.00
$164.00
$119.00

$182.00
$140.00
$51.00
$51.00



Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
501
501

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race

26

36
28
23

39

35

29

19

33

10

34

16

32

12

42

13

Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULL' 3D - 6th

Liz Russell Nugget 3D - 7th
Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamit 3D - 8th
Teegan Hill Kate 3D - 9th
Gabby Bartolotta Carmel Twist Jes 3D - 10th
Amanda Bain  Wasabi 3D - 11th
Karen Mitchell  Nu Anchor Mana 3D - 12th

Deana Fowler  Woodfire Fly 3D - 13th

Kaycee Kasch  Digger 3D - 14th
Tess Hill Jessie 3D - 15th
Patricia Freemar Dashing Millie M( 3D - 16th
Patricia Freemar Cat Leia 3D - 17th

Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boo 3D - 18th
Tammy lvins Shez My Kinda E 4D - 1st

Shana Johnson Tyga 4D - 2nd
Jamie Sutter King 4D - 3rd
Mackenzie McInt Pepper 4D - 4th
Talia Radabaugt Lady 4D - 5th
Danette Brown Baxter 4D - 6th
Danette Brown Ledoux 4D - 7th
Michaela Johnso Tracer 4D - 8th
Emily Jo Ducan Riley 4D - 9th
Rachel Bonine  Wranglers Smok: 4D - 10th

Katie Starr RLM Asans Jet 4D - 11th
Kodee Kimball  Kitty 4D - 12th
Camisa Compos LLP Fame S Bell 99D - 1st
Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bu 99D - 1st
Lacy Stovner Preacher 99D - 1st
Brooke Blevins Hammy 99D - 4th
Tammy lvins Perks Two Bit De 1D - 1st

Denise Collar  Heza Freckles C/ 1D - 2nd

19.162
19.193
19.254
19.314
19.326
19.44
19.446
19.578
19.584
19.683
19.752
19.83
19.862
20.034
20.04
20.118
20.317
20.519
20.648
20.726
20.819
21113
21.577
22.456
23.707
9999
9999
9999
99999
17.988
18.284

$158.00
$121.00
$88.00

$154.00
$103.00



Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summq
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summi
Cantastic Summu

501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501

4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race

Grace Flitner Sienna 1D - 3rd
Mary Flitner Cashinmy Jewels 1D - 4th
Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THA 1D - 5th
Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 2D - 1st
Karma Johns Miss Quixote quil 2D - 2nd
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 2D - 3rd
Ryann Mitchell  Driftin Blue LeDao 2D - 4th
Bailey Vardeneg: Bullet 2D - 5th
Amy Stafford LB Time For Sun 2D - 6th
Elisha Zellner My pal Sully 3D - 1st
Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solanc¢ 3D - 2nd
Nicole Perez Pocket 3D -2nd
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 3D - 4th
Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULL' 3D - 5th

Liz Russell Nugget 3D - 6th
Gabby Bartolotta Carmel Twist Jes 3D - 7th
Amanda Bain  Wasabi 3D - 8th

Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Mana 3D - 9th
Tammy lvins Shez My Kinda E 4D - 1st

Shana Johnson Tyga 4D - 2nd
Jamie Sutter King 4D - 3rd
Michaela Johnso Tracer 4D - 4th
Kodee Kimball  Kitty 4D - 5th

Brooke Blevins Hammy 99D - 1st

18.315
18.426
18.485
18.552
18.553
18.605
18.643
18.783
18.838
19.007
19.071
19.071
19.098
19.162
19.193
19.326
19.44
19.446
20.034
20.04
20.118
20.819
23.707
99999

$138.00
$92.00

$118.00
$40.00
$40.00

$103.00
$68.00



