event	class	course	draw	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Cantastic Summo	100	Cantastic Senior	1	Mindy Hendricks	FX Color Me Fan	1D - 1st	18.147	\$74.00
Cantastic Summo	100	Cantastic Senior	2	Denise Collar	Heza Freckles C	1D - 2nd	18.284	\$49.00
Cantastic Summo	100	Cantastic Senior	3	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sun	1D - 3rd	18.838	
Cantastic Summo	100	Cantastic Senior	4	Amy Hershey	Chromes Smokin	1D - 4th	19.813	
Cantastic Summo	100	Cantastic Senior	5	Mary Rainwater	JR	1D - 5th	20.605	
Cantastic Summo	101	Cantastic Senior	52 & Up Senior 2	Denise Collar	Heza Freckles C	1D - 1st	18.284	\$59.00
Cantastic Summo	101	Cantastic Senior	52 & Up Senior 2	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sun	1D - 2nd	18.838	\$39.00
Cantastic Summo	101	Cantastic Senior	52 & Up Senior 2	Amy Hershey	Chromes Smokin	1D - 3rd	19.813	
Cantastic Summo	101	Cantastic Senior	52 & Up Senior 2	Mary Rainwater	JR	1D - 4th	20.605	
Cantastic Summo	200	BRN4D Senior 4	2	Mary Flitner	Cashinmy Jewels	1D - 1st	18.426	\$59.00
Cantastic Summe	200	BRN4D Senior 4	3	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensa	1D - 2nd	18.605	\$39.00
Cantastic Summe	200	BRN4D Senior 4	4	Nicki Mckay	Train	1D - 3rd	19.161	
Cantastic Summe	200	BRN4D Senior 4	1	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	1D - 4th	23.535	
Cantastic Summe	201	BRN4D Senior 4	5 & Up 2nd Race	Mary Flitner	Cashinmy Jewels	1D - 1st	18.426	\$74.00
Cantastic Summe	201	BRN4D Senior 4	5 & Up 2nd Race	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensa	1D - 2nd	18.605	
Cantastic Summe	201	BRN4D Senior 4	5 & Up 2nd Race	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	1D - 3rd	23.535	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	4	Josie Kimball	Midge	1D - 1st	19.499	\$95.00
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	2	Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Ro	1D - 2nd	19.876	\$73.00
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	5	Landyn Bafford	Pistol	1D - 3rd	20.443	\$53.00
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	10	Kasamira Johnso	Nifty	1D - 4th	21.075	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	6	Kodee Kimball	Kitty	1D - 5th	23.707	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	9	gabriella flegal	Sonora	1D - 6th	24.557	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	3	Boots Raccoon	Jax	1D - 7th	27.119	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	7	Ryder Johns	Jewel	1D - 8th	27.78	
Cantastic Summe	300	PeeWee	1	Haven Russell	Butch	1D - 9th	32.889	
Cantastic Summe	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Josie Kimball	Midge	1D - 1st	19.499	\$63.00
Cantastic Summe	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Ro	1D - 2nd	19.876	\$49.00
Cantastic Summe	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Kasamira Johnso	Nifty	1D - 3rd	21.075	\$35.00
Cantastic Summe	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Kodee Kimball	Kitty	1D - 4th	23.707	
Cantastic Summe	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Ryder Johns	Jewel	1D - 5th	27.78	
Cantastic Summo	301	PeeWee 2nd Ra	ce	Haven Russell	Butch	1D - 6th	32.889	

Cantastic Summo	400	Youth 17 & Unde	11	Grace Flitner	Sienna	1D - 1st	18.315	\$165.00
Cantastic Summo	400	Youth 17 & Unde	24	Adriene Steffen	OSR CHEX THA	1D - 2nd	18.485	\$141.00
Cantastic Summo	400	Youth 17 & Unde	2	Karma Johns	Miss Quixote qui	1D - 3rd	18.553	\$112.00
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	7	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDo	1D - 4th	18.643	\$82.00
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	26	Adriene Steffen	MAVRICK BULL	1D - 5th	19.162	\$53.00
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	13	Bailey Knirk	Win the Dynamite	1D - 6th	19.254	\$35.00
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	23	Gabby Bartolotta	Carmel Twist Jes	1D - 7th	19.326	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	3	Taylynn Lindsey	Miss Tucker Pep	1D - 8th	19.435	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	19	Gracie helmick	Bet	1D - 9th	19.564	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	14	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	1D - 10th	19.584	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	5	Teegan Hill	Kate	1D - 11th	19.807	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	20	Karsyn West	DS Cowgirls Boo	1D - 12th	19.862	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	1	Ryann Bafford	Casey	1D - 13th	20.049	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	8	Tyler Wallace	Good Interventio	1D - 14th	20.179	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	10	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hanco	1D - 15th	20.368	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	22	Violet Shirley	Odie	1D - 16th	20.598	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	9	gabby wilson	peachez	1D - 17th	20.747	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	16	Tess Hill	Jessie	1D - 18th	21.085	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	15	Cassidy Randall	Levi	1D - 19th	21.486	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	12	Kessa Larson	Twix	1D - 20th	21.507	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	25	Emily Fitch	Lynx	1D - 21st	22.915	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	17	Savannah McInty	BiankusRedMon	1D - 22nd	25.208	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	21	Gemma Delance	Slip Slidin Soland	1D - 23rd	28.342	
Cantastic Summe	400	Youth 17 & Unde	4	Brooke Blevins	Hammy	1D - 24th	99999	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Grace Flitner	Sienna	1D - 1st	18.315	\$116.00
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Adriene Steffen	OSR CHEX THA	1D - 2nd	18.485	\$89.00
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Karma Johns	Miss Quixote qui	1D - 3rd	18.553	\$65.00
Cantastic Summo	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDo	1D - 4th	18.643	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Adriene Steffen	MAVRICK BULL	1D - 5th	19.162	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Gabby Bartolotta	Carmel Twist Jes	1D - 6th	19.326	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Under 2nd Race		Taylynn Lindsey	Miss Tucker Pep	1D - 7th	19.435	

Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Unde	r 2nd Race	Gracie helmick	Bet	1D - 8th	19.564	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Unde	r 2nd Race	Tyler Wallace	Good Intervention	1D - 9th	20.179	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Unde	r 2nd Race	gabby wilson	peachez	1D - 10th	20.747	
Cantastic Summe	401	Youth 17 & Unde	r 2nd Race	Brooke Blevins	Hammy	99D - 1st	99999	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	37	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Da	1D - 1st	17.988	\$238.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	25	Katy Mckay	Reyz Your Socks	1D - 2nd	18.12	\$182.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Mindy Hendricks	FX Color Me Fan	1D - 3rd	18.147	\$133.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	27	Gwyneth cheyne	BR fletchen Star	1D - 4th	18.251	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	24	Cate Hepper	Otis	1D - 5th	18.254	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Denise Collar	Heza Freckles C	1D - 6th	18.284	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	2	Gwyneth cheyne	Dox Lady Jet	1D - 7th	18.309	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Grace Flitner	Sienna	1D - 8th	18.315	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Mary Flitner	Cashinmy Jewels	1D - 9th	18.426	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Adriene Steffen	OSR CHEX THA	1D - 10th	18.485	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	40	Camisa Compos	Fame Ta Streak	1D - 11th	18.486	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	15	Darcey Stafford	Deny Deny Deny	2D - 1st	18.552	\$214.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Karma Johns	Miss Quixote qui	2D - 2nd	18.553	\$164.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensa	2D - 3rd	18.605	\$119.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDo	2D - 4th	18.643	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	8	Ani Husaby	Scooby	2D - 5th	18.702	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	21	Gretchen cheyne	I'm miss smart	2D - 6th	18.717	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	41	Bailey Vardenega	Bullet	2D - 7th	18.783	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sun	2D - 8th	18.838	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	22	Teegan Hill	Biscuit	2D - 9th	18.84	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	11	Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakins	2D - 10th	18.876	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	31	Sommer Leiper	Wizard's Desert	2D - 11th	18.939	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	14	Elisha Zellner	My pal Sully	3D - 1st	19.007	\$182.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	17	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hanco	3D - 2nd	19.023	\$140.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	20	Rachel Delance	Slip Slidin Soland	3D - 3rd	19.071	\$51.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	5	Nicole Perez	Pocket	3D - 3rd	19.071	\$51.00
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	38	Shayna Forbes	Reyzed A Saint	3D - 5th	19.098	

Cantastic Summo	500	4D		Adriene Steffen	MAVRICK BULL	3D - 6th	19.162	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	26	Liz Russell	Nugget	3D - 7th	19.193	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Bailey Knirk	Win the Dynamit	3D - 8th	19.254	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	3	Teegan Hill	Kate	3D - 9th	19.314	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Gabby Bartolotta	Carmel Twist Jes	3D - 10th	19.326	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	36	Amanda Bain	Wasabi	3D - 11th	19.44	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	28	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Mana	3D - 12th	19.446	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	23	Deana Fowler	Woodfire Fly	3D - 13th	19.578	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D		Kaycee Kasch	Digger	3D - 14th	19.584	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	39	Tess Hill	Jessie	3D - 15th	19.683	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	7	Patricia Freemar	Dashing Millie M	3D - 16th	19.752	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	35	Patricia Freeman	Cat Leia	3D - 17th	19.83	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D		Karsyn West	DS Cowgirls Boo	3D - 18th	19.862	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	6	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda E	4D - 1st	20.034	\$158.00
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	29	Shana Johnson	Tyga	4D - 2nd	20.04	\$121.00
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	19	Jamie Sutter	King	4D - 3rd	20.118	\$88.00
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	33	Mackenzie McInt	Pepper	4D - 4th	20.317	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	10	Talia Radabaugh	Lady	4D - 5th	20.519	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	1	Danette Brown	Baxter	4D - 6th	20.648	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	34	Danette Brown	Ledoux	4D - 7th	20.726	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	16	Michaela Johnso	Tracer	4D - 8th	20.819	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	32	Emily Jo Ducan	Riley	4D - 9th	21.113	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	12	Rachel Bonine	Wranglers Smok	4D - 10th	21.577	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	9	Katie Starr	RLM Asans Jet	4D - 11th	22.456	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D		Kodee Kimball	Kitty	4D - 12th	23.707	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	42	Camisa Compos	LLP Fame S Bell	99D - 1st	9999	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D	4	Emily Jo Ducan	Peppys Party Bu	99D - 1st	9999	
Cantastic Summe	500	4D	13	Lacy Stovner	Preacher	99D - 1st	9999	
Cantastic Summo	500	4D		Brooke Blevins	Hammy	99D - 4th	99999	
Cantastic Summe	501	4D 2nd Race		Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Da	1D - 1st	17.988	\$154.00
Cantastic Summe	501	4D 2nd Race		Denise Collar	Heza Freckles C	1D - 2nd	18.284	\$103.00

Cantastic Summe	501	4D 2nd Race	Grace Flitner	Sienna	1D - 3rd	18.315	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Mary Flitner	Cashinmy Jewels	1D - 4th	18.426	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Adriene Steffen	OSR CHEX THA	1D - 5th	18.485	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Darcey Stafford	Deny Deny Deny	2D - 1st	18.552	\$138.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Karma Johns	Miss Quixote qui	2D - 2nd	18.553	\$92.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensa	2D - 3rd	18.605	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDo	2D - 4th	18.643	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Bailey Vardenega	Bullet	2D - 5th	18.783	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sun	2D - 6th	18.838	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Elisha Zellner	My pal Sully	3D - 1st	19.007	\$118.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Rachel Delance	Slip Slidin Soland	3D - 2nd	19.071	\$40.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Nicole Perez	Pocket	3D - 2nd	19.071	\$40.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Shayna Forbes	Reyzed A Saint	3D - 4th	19.098	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Adriene Steffen	MAVRICK BULL	3D - 5th	19.162	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Liz Russell	Nugget	3D - 6th	19.193	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Gabby Bartolotta	Carmel Twist Jes	3D - 7th	19.326	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Amanda Bain	Wasabi	3D - 8th	19.44	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Mana	3D - 9th	19.446	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda E	4D - 1st	20.034	\$103.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Shana Johnson	Tyga	4D - 2nd	20.04	\$68.00
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Jamie Sutter	King	4D - 3rd	20.118	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Michaela Johnso	Tracer	4D - 4th	20.819	
Cantastic Summe	501	4D 2nd Race	Kodee Kimball	Kitty	4D - 5th	23.707	
Cantastic Summo	501	4D 2nd Race	Brooke Blevins	Hammy	99D - 1st	99999	